
Washington County 
Extension 

2021 4-H Plant Sale 
FINAL Deadline to order:  

Monday, February 1st by 12noon 
 

PICK-UP WILL BE: Thursday, February 

7, 2013 
 
 

      

 
 

   

 

 

 

Pick up your plants at the Extension office located at 158 West Haynes Street, Sandersville, Georgia on 

Thursday, February 18, 2021 between the hours of 9:00a.m. - 5:30p.m. Payment MUST accompany 

orders. Forms along with payment can be mailed to: Washington County Extension, P. O. Box 310, Sandersville, 

Georgia 31082. Checks or money orders are preferred. For more information call us at 478-552-2011. 

 

Name:______________________________________________     4-H’er making sale:      
 

Daytime phone:__________________   Cell Phone:_________________     Home/Work Phone:    

      

Email address:______________________________________________ 
 

FRUIT TREES-SHRUBS & FLOWERING TREES 

all plants are CONTAINER PLANTS 

Plants Description of Plants Container 

Size 

Price Qty Total 

Cost 

Figs 

 

Celeste Fig: Excellent for canning and preserving 

Brown Turkey Fig: Sweet and delicious, rusty-red to purplish skin 

Desert King Fig: Yellowish-green skin, very sweet 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

8.00 

8.00 

8.00 

  

Apples Anna: Golden-reddish fruit low chill hour 

Gala: Pollinator firm crisp & sweet 

Fuji: Pollinator, firm crunchy, juicy 

Yellow Delicious:  Pollinator, Yellow skin sweet-tart flavor 

3 gallon 

3 gallon 

3 gallon 

3 gallon 

15.50 

15.50 

15.50 

15.50 

  

Pears 

 

Kieffer: Crisp flavor good for preserving 

Ayers: Fire blight resistant, sweet fruit 

Bartlett: Yellow and bell shape, sweet and juicy 

5 gallon 

5 gallon 

5 gallon 

15.50 

15.50 

15.50 

  

Japanese 

Persimmon 

Fuyu Persimmon: Large orange fruit, crispy & sweet edible 

 

3 gallon 

 

17.50 

 

  

Thornless 

Blackberries 

Arapaho: good disease resistance, ripens mid-June, upright 

Navaho: excellent flavor, ripens mid-July, upright 

Oauchita: disease resistance, ripens in June, small seed 

Natchez: large berry, upright 

Osage: medium size berry, high yields, upright 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

  

Muscadines Carlos: self-pollinator, bronze fruit 

Cowart: self-pollinator, very large black fruit 

Jumbo: black, female, needs pollinator 

Frye: bronze fruit, female, needs pollinator, fresh eating 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

7.50 

7.50 

7.50 

7.50 

  

Pomegranate Russian 26: Large red fruit; cold hardy 3 gallon 15.00   

Blueberries 

 

 

Tiftblue: large fruit, late season 

Powder Blue: large fruit, mid-late season 

Premier: large fruit, early season 

Brightwell: heavy producer, mid-season 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

1 gallon 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

  

Blueberries 

 

 

Brightwell: heavy producer, mid-season 

Powder Blue: large fruit, mid-late season 

Premier: large fruit, early season 

Tift Blue: large fruit, late season 

3 gallon 

3 gallon 

3 gallon 

3 gallon 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

  

Trees 
Plants Description of Plants Container 

Size 
Price Qty Total 

Cost 

Cypress Leyland: Fast growing good for screen 20-25 H 1 gallon 7.50   

Thuja Green 
Giant 
Arborvitae 

Fast growing evergreen, good live fence screen, disease resistant 3 gallon 13.00   

TOTAL FOR FRONT PAGE    $_________ 



Shumar Oak Good shade, tree turns red-orange in Fall 5 gallon 14.00   

Sawtooth 
Oak 

Fast growing, good for turkeys and deer 5 gallon 14.00   

Swamp 
Chestnut Oak 

Fast growing tree, good for deer and other wildlife 1 gallon 8.00   

Overcup Oak Fast growing tree good for shade and wildlife 5 gallon 14.00   

Nutall Oak Good shade, tree for home and gardens 5 gallon 14.00   

Scarlet Oak Fast growing tree, leaves turns bright red in fall 5 gallon 14.00   

Weeping 
Willow 

Beautiful tree makes an ambruella shape 5 gallon 14.00   

Autumn 
Blaze Maple 

Red Maple, Fast growing, leaves turn bright red in Fall 5 gallon 16.50   

October 
Glory Maple 

Fast growing, leaves turn orange-red in fall 5 gallon 16.50   

Ginko Beautiful bright yellow color foliage in Fall 3 gallon 17.50   

Tulip Poplar Fast growing shade tree 5 gallon 14.00   

Magnolia   D.D. Blanchard: Huge cup shaped flowers 35’-40’ tall 7 gallon 29.00   

Cleveland 

Pear 

Produces white flowers in spring (non-fruiting)   5 gallon 15.00   

Flowering Plants 
Flowering 
Pomegranate 

Grows 6-7 feet; orange/white flower;  
NOT FRUIT PRODUCING 

3 gallon 14.00   

Abelia Rose Creek: foliage turns rosy in Fall 3'x3' 3 gallon 12.00   

Gardenia-
Dwarf 

Radicans: 2’-3’ tall 
Frost Proof: drought tolerant, double blooms 4’ foot 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 

13.00 
13.00 

  

Gardenia-Reg August Beauty: double bloom, 8’ tall 3 gallon 13.00   

Tea Olive Evergreen shrub, very fragrant white blooms 3 gallon 12.50   

Confederate 
Jasmine 

Evergreen foliage, fragrant white blooms 1 gallon 8.00   

Butterfly 
Bush 

Buzz: Compact, forms large tapering lavender spikes 3 gallon 13.00   

Forsythia Lynwood Gold: Beautiful yellow flowers in Spring 3 gallon 12.00   

Hydrangea Nikko Blue: blue 
Lime Light: Beautiful cone flowers in Summer; full sun or shade 
Cardinal Red: Red-pink blooms in Spring 
Sister Teresa: white ball, blooms in Spring 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

13.00 
15.50 
13.00 
13.00 

  

Holly (Tree) Sky Pencil: slender upright form, low maintenance 3 gallon 12.00   

Holly (Shrub) Dwarf Burford: Evergreen Shrub good for border 3 gallon 12.00   

Lorapetalum Plum Delight: purple foliage, pink blooms, 5'-6' tall 
Ever Red: Keeps dark purple color with red frilly bloom 
Daruma: Dwarf, 3’ tall, deep burgundy foliage 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

12.00 
15.50 
12.00 

  

Boxwood Winter green: low maintenance, drought tolerance, 4’ tall 3 gallon 12.00   

Crepe Myrtle Natchez: White flowers in Summer, grows up to 15’ tall 5 gallon 14.00   

Azalea 
Encore 

Autumn Belle: Bi-color ruffled blooms with pink-red spots 
Autumn Moonlight: white blooms, 4’x4’ tall 
Autumn Princess: pink coral blooms 
Autumn Royalty: lavender 4’x5’ tall 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

17.50 
17.50 
17.50 
17.50 

  

Azalea 
Regular 

GG Gerbing: white 
Fashion: salmon pink 
Formosa Red: red 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

12.00 
12.00 
12.00 

  

Camellia 
Sasanqua 
(filtered 
shade to sun) 

Winter Snowman: single, white, fall bloom 
Alabama Beauty: double, dark pink, fall bloom 
 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
 

15.50 
15.50 

 

  

Camellia 
Japonica 
(filtered 
shade to 
shade) 

April Blush: light pink blossoms, spring 
Artic Rose: Evergreen with semi-double deep pink, rose red 
Pink Perfection: Beautiful formal double medium size pink blooms 
Professor Sargeant: Lustrous dark green leaves with red ball   
     shape bloom 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

15.50 
15.50 
15.50 
15.50 

  

Roses Double Knockout Red: Red blooms from Spring to heavy frost 
Sweet Drift: double small pink blooms Spring to heavy frost 
Coral Drift: ground cover rose produces abundant coral flowers 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

15.50 
15.50 
15.50 

  
 

                                                             TOTAL FOR BACK PAGE    $_________ 

            

Thank you for supporting Washington County 4-H    ORDER TOTAL                    

                                     
 


