

Washington County Extension





Arborvitae

2021 4-H Plant Sale FINAL Deadline to order:





Pick up your plants at the Extension office located at 158 West Haynes Street, Sandersville, Georgia on **Thursday, February 18, 2021** between the hours of 9:00a.m. - 5:30p.m. Payment MUST accompany orders. Forms along with payment can be mailed to: Washington County Extension, P. O. Box 310, Sandersville, Georgia 31082. Checks or money orders are preferred. For more information call us at 478-552-2011.

Name:	4-H'er making sale:							
Daytime phon	ne: Cell Phone: Ho		ome/Work Phone:					
	Email address:							
	FRUIT TREES-SHRUBS & FLOWER	RING TE	REES	3				
all plants are CONTAINER PLANTS								
Plants	Description of Plants	Container Size	Price	Qty	Total Cost			
Figs	Celeste Fig: Excellent for canning and preserving Brown Turkey Fig: Sweet and delicious, rusty-red to purplish skin Desert King Fig: Yellowish-green skin, very sweet	1 gallon 1 gallon 1 gallon	8.00 8.00 8.00					
Apples	Anna: Golden-reddish fruit low chill hour Gala: Pollinator firm crisp & sweet Fuji: Pollinator, firm crunchy, juicy Yellow Delicious: Pollinator, Yellow skin sweet-tart flavor	3 gallon 3 gallon 3 gallon 3 gallon	15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50					
Pears	Kieffer: Crisp flavor good for preserving Ayers: Fire blight resistant, sweet fruit Bartlett: Yellow and bell shape, sweet and juicy	5 gallon 5 gallon 5 gallon	15.50 15.50 15.50					
Japanese Persimmon	Fuyu Persimmon: Large orange fruit, crispy & sweet edible	3 gallon	17.50					
Thornless Blackberries	Arapaho: good disease resistance, ripens mid-June, upright Navaho: excellent flavor, ripens mid-July, upright Oauchita: disease resistance, ripens in June, small seed Natchez: large berry, upright Osage: medium size berry, high yields, upright	1 gallon 1 gallon 1 gallon 1 gallon 1 gallon	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00					
Muscadines	Carlos: self-pollinator, bronze fruit Cowart: self-pollinator, very large black fruit Jumbo: black, female, needs pollinator Frye: bronze fruit, female, needs pollinator, fresh eating	1 gallon 1 gallon 1 gallon 1 gallon	7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50					
Pomegranate	Russian 26: Large red fruit; cold hardy	3 gallon	15.00					
Blueberries	Tiftblue: large fruit, late season Powder Blue: large fruit, mid-late season Premier: large fruit, early season Brightwell: heavy producer, mid-season	1 gallon 1 gallon 1 gallon 1 gallon	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00					
Blueberries	Brightwell: heavy producer, mid-season Powder Blue: large fruit, mid-late season Premier: large fruit, early season Tift Blue: large fruit, late season	3 gallon 3 gallon 3 gallon 3 gallon	12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00					
	Trees							
Plants	Description of Plants	Container Size	Price	Qty	Total Cost			
Cypress Thuja Green Giant	Leyland: Fast growing good for screen 20-25 H Fast growing evergreen, good live fence screen, disease resistant	1 gallon 3 gallon	7.50 13.00					

TOTAL FOR FRONT PAGE

Shumar Oak	Good shade, tree turns red-orange in Fall	5 gallon	14.00			
Sawtooth	Fast growing, good for turkeys and deer	5 gallon	14.00			
Oak		9				
Swamp	Fast growing tree, good for deer and other wildlife	1 gallon	8.00			
Chestnut Oak						
Overcup Oak	Fast growing tree good for shade and wildlife	5 gallon	14.00			
Nutall Oak	Good shade, tree for home and gardens	5 gallon	14.00			
Scarlet Oak	Fast growing tree, leaves turns bright red in fall	5 gallon	14.00			
Weeping	Beautiful tree makes an ambruella shape	5 gallon	14.00			
Willow	beautiful tree makes an ambruena snape	3 gallon	14.00			
Autumn Blaze Maple	Red Maple, Fast growing, leaves turn bright red in Fall	5 gallon	16.50			
October	Fast growing, leaves turn orange-red in fall	5 gallon	16.50			
Glory Maple Ginko	Poputiful bright vallow color foliago in Fall	3 gallon	17.50			
Tulip Poplar	Beautiful bright yellow color foliage in Fall Fast growing shade tree	5 gallon	14.00			
Magnolia	D.D. Blanchard: Huge cup shaped flowers 35'-40' tall	7 gallon	29.00			
Cleveland	Produces white flowers in spring (non-fruiting)	5 gallon	15.00			
Pear	Froduces write nowers in spring (non-nutting)	3 galloll	15.00			
Flowering Plants						
Flowering	Grows 6-7 feet; orange/white flower;	3 gallon	14.00			
Pomegranate	NOT FRUIT PRODUCING	5 gailUll	14.00			
Abelia	Rose Creek: foliage turns rosy in Fall 3'x3'	3 gallon	12.00			
Gardenia-	Radicans: 2'-3' tall	3 gallon	13.00			
Dwarf	Frost Proof: drought tolerant, double blooms 4' foot	3 gallon	13.00			
Gardenia-Reg	August Beauty: double bloom, 8' tall	3 gallon	13.00			
Tea Olive	Evergreen shrub, very fragrant white blooms	3 gallon	12.50			
Confederate	Evergreen foliage, fragrant white blooms	1 gallon	8.00			
Jasmine						
Butterfly Bush	Buzz: Compact, forms large tapering lavender spikes	3 gallon	13.00			
Forsythia	Lynwood Gold: Beautiful yellow flowers in Spring	3 gallon	12.00			
Hydrangea	Nikko Blue: blue	3 gallon	13.00			
	Lime Light: Beautiful cone flowers in Summer; full sun or shade	3 gallon	15.50			
	Cardinal Red: Red-pink blooms in Spring	3 gallon	13.00			
	Sister Teresa: white ball, blooms in Spring	3 gallon	13.00			
Holly (Tree)	Sky Pencil: slender upright form, low maintenance	3 gallon	12.00			
Holly (Shrub)	Dwarf Burford: Evergreen Shrub good for border	3 gallon	12.00			
Lorapetalum	Plum Delight: purple foliage, pink blooms, 5'-6' tall	3 gallon	12.00			
	Ever Red: Keeps dark purple color with red frilly bloom	3 gallon	15.50			
	Daruma: Dwarf, 3' tall, deep burgundy foliage	3 gallon	12.00			
Boxwood	Winter green: low maintenance, drought tolerance, 4' tall	3 gallon	12.00			
Crepe Myrtle	Natchez: White flowers in Summer, grows up to 15' tall	5 gallon	14.00			
Azalea	Autumn Belle: Bi-color ruffled blooms with pink-red spots	3 gallon	17.50			
Encore	Autumn Moonlight: white blooms, 4'x4' tall	3 gallon	17.50			
	Autumn Princess: pink coral blooms	3 gallon	17.50 17.50			
Azalea	Autumn Royalty: lavender 4'x5' tall GG Gerbing: white	3 gallon 3 gallon	12.00			
Regular	Fashion: salmon pink	3 gallon	12.00			
i i c gaidi	Formosa Red: red	3 gallon	12.00			
Camellia	Winter Snowman: single, white, fall bloom	3 gallon	15.50			
Sasangua	Alabama Beauty: double, dark pink, fall bloom	3 gallon	15.50			
(filtered shade to sun)						
Camellia	April Blush: light pink blossoms, spring	3 gallon	15.50			
Japonica	Artic Rose: Evergreen with semi-double deep pink, rose red	3 gallon	15.50			
(filtered	Pink Perfection: Beautiful formal double medium size pink blooms	3 gallon	15.50			
shade to	Professor Sargeant: Lustrous dark green leaves with red ball	3 gallon	15.50			
shade)	shape bloom					
Roses	Double Knockout Red: Red blooms from Spring to heavy frost	3 gallon	15.50			
	Sweet Drift: double small pink blooms Spring to heavy frost	3 gallon	15.50			
	Coral Drift: ground cover rose produces abundant coral flowers	3 gallon	15.50			
TOTAL FOR BACK PAGE \$						
			<u> </u>			

Thank you for supporting Washington County 4-H ORDER TOTAL